Building Permit | ssuance Report City of Richmond 16 December 2024

Building Permit Issuance Report

Filters
ISSUED FROM Equal to 01/12/2024 And ISSUED TO Equal to 07/12/2024

SUB TY PE: Apartment
FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED lgil.f_lé CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

LMDG BUILDING CODE CONSULTANTS

1987877500000EQ  Equivdent Issued 2004/12/05 $0.00 5593 No 3 Rd -—Equivalent Conoea i
2302584800002B7  Revision Issued 2024/12/02 $750,000,00 3288 Ketcheson Road - Building Design Gwyn Vose (604)683-8 FEMEER st Bl M EgEmErE LR (e
Modification - 01 1131
2 $750,000.00
SUB TYPE: Barn
2400607000001BD  Revision I ssued 2024/12/01 000 13231 Steveston Highway -~ BARN---Building g, A jia (778)896-7552 Empire West Properties Ltd (778)896-7552
Design Modification
1 $0.00

SUB TY PE: Manufacturing
FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS I[?il"l"g CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

Leeson Engineering Inc. (Franky Choy) (604) Moment Construction

24 040854 000 00 BB Alteration Issued 2024/12/04 $95,000.00 8231 Cambie Rd Unit 120 204.8763
1 $95,000.00

SUB TYPE: Office

24049071 000 00 B8 Alteration Issued 2024/12/05 $28,000.00 5300 No 3 Road Unit 322 - Exterior Alteration Riham Eldin (778)996-0452 Prodigy Retail Construction Inc. (604)945-5577

1 $28,000.00



Building Permit | ssuance Report

SUB TYPE: One Family Dwelling

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED| STATUS Igi{illé CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

22015482 000 01 B7

24008489 000 00 B7

24010843 000 00 B7

24 042985 000 00 B7

24049044 000 00 B7

24 049698 000 00 B7

24 050658 000 00 B7

SUB TY PE: Recreational

FOLDER NUMBER

24 049580 000 00 B2

SUB TYPE: Retail

Revision Issued
New Issued
New Issued
New Issued

Secondary Suite  Issued

Pickup -
Solar Panel Deposit
New Cancelled

Alteration Issued

2024/12/03

2024/12/02

2024/12/04

2024/12/06

2024/12/05

2024/12/05

2024/12/05

7

2024/12/02

1

$0.00

$466,764.50

$559,442.31

$461,846.20

$250,000.00

$15,000.00

$0.00
$1,753,053.01

$90,000.00

$90,000.00

City of Richmond

12260 English Avenue - Building Design
Modification - 01

7760 Malahat Avenue

11240 No 2 Road

5511 Chemainus Drive

6051 Nanika Crescent - Secondary Suite
4480 Gerrard PI

10111 4th Avenue -- GINGERBREAD HOUSES

11151 Horseshoe Way Unit 23

Phoebe Wu (604)722-0688

Ming Xu (604)837-1322

Danny Lung (604)278-7482

Owner
Raj Khanna (604)430-2603

Manoah Steves Elementary (Cara Rogers)

Fariba Gharaei (604)329-7090

16 December 2024

ATI Construction Ltd (604)207-0399

MX Inspection & Consulting Services Ltd (604)
837-1322

Bona Development Ltd (Tim Weng) (604)725-
9303

Ming Li Renovation (778)889-9574

Azmax Construction (778)885-7088

Milani Electric and Solar LTD (604)456-8388

WORK PROPOSED | STATUS CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

A+Quality Renovation Ltd (778)321-4004

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS l[?i{'JI'IIEE CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

$72,000.00 3631 No 3 Road Unit 150

24 047744 000 00 B9

Alteration Issued

SUB TYPE: Single Family/Suite

FOLDER NUMBER

24 047668 000 00 B7

24 050527 000 00 B7

SUB TY PE: Townhouse

Secondary Suite  Issued

New Cancelled

2024/12/03

1

2024/12/05

2024/12/01

2

$72,000.00

$100,000.00 5988 Kittiwake Drive

$0.00 TESTPOP Dec 1 MT 7775 Decourcy Crescent

$100,000.00

Jack Salazar (778)957-0424

Gang Zhu (306)880-4206

POP Mavis Tai (604)276-4069

Dogwood Construction (604)321-6518

WORK PROPOSED | STATUS DATE CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

High Integrity Construction Ltd (Cheng (Simon)
Zhu) (778)877-2046

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

$75,000.00 4033 Garry Street

24 050635 000 00 B7

24 050740 000 00 B7

Grand Totals

Alteration Issued

Alteration Issued

2024/12/06

2024/12/04

2

18

$2,500.00 12411 Jack Bell Drive Unit 6

$77,500.00

$2,965,553.01

Nicole Mah (604)562-2134

Nicole Mah Design (604)562-2134

Impressive Home Renovation Ltd (778)788-0093



