Building Permit Issuance Report

Filters

ISSUED FROM Equal to 01/12/2024 And ISSUED TO Equal to 07/12/2024

SUB TYPE: Apartment

FOLDER NUMBER	WORK PROPOSED	STATUS	ISSUE DATE	CONSTR. VALUE	FOLDER NAME	APPLICANT	CONTRACTOR
19 878775 000 00 EQ	Equivalent	Issued	2024/12/05	\$0.00	5593 No 3 RdEquivalent	LMDG BUILDING CODE CONSULTANTS (604)682-7146	
23 025848 000 02 B7	Revision	Issued	2024/12/02	\$750,000.00	3588 Ketcheson Road - Building Design Modification - 01	Gwyn Vose (604)683-8	Polygon Construction Management Ltd (604)877- 1131
			2	\$750,000.00			

SUB TYPE: Barn

FOLDER NUMBER	WORK PROPOSED	STATUS	ISSUE DATE	CONSTR. VALUE	FOLDER NAME	APPLICANT	CONTRACTOR
24 006070 000 01 BD	Revision	Issued	2024/12/01	\$0.00	13231 Steveston Highway BARNBuilding Design Modification	Ruggy Aujla (778)896-7552	Empire West Properties Ltd (778)896-7552
			1	\$0.00			

SUB TYPE: Manufacturing

FOLDER NUMBER	WORK PROPOSED	STATUS	ISSUE DATE	CONSTR. VALUE	FOLDER NAME	APPLICANT	CONTRACTOR
24 040854 000 00 BB	Alteration	Issued	2024/12/04	\$95,000.00	8231 Cambie Rd Unit 120	Leeson Engineering Inc. (Franky Choy) (604) 324-8763	Moment Construction
			1	\$95,000.00			

SUB TYPE: Office

FOLDER NUMBER	WORK PROPOSED	STATUS	ISSUE DATE	CONSTR. VALUE	FOLDER NAME	APPLICANT	CONTRACTOR
24 049071 000 00 B8	Alteration	Issued	2024/12/05	\$28,000.00	5300 No 3 Road Unit 322 - Exterior Alteration	Riham Eldin (778)996-0452	Prodigy Retail Construction Inc. (604)945-5577
			1	\$28,000.00			

Building Permit Issuance Report

SUB TYPE: One Family Dwelling

FOLDER NUMBER	WORK PROPOSED	STATUS	ISSUE DATE	CONSTR. VALUE	FOLDER NAME	APPLICANT	CONTRACTOR
22 015482 000 01 B7	Revision	Issued	2024/12/03	\$0.00	12260 English Avenue - Building Design Modification - 01	Phoebe Wu (604)722-0688	ATI Construction Ltd (604)207-0399
24 008489 000 00 B7	New	Issued	2024/12/02	\$466,764.50	7760 Malahat Avenue	Ming Xu (604)837-1322	MX Inspection & Consulting Services Ltd (604) 837-1322
24 010843 000 00 B7	New	Issued	2024/12/04	\$559,442.31	11240 No 2 Road		Bona Development Ltd (Tim Weng) (604)725- 9303
24 042985 000 00 B7	New	Issued	2024/12/06	\$461,846.20	5511 Chemainus Drive	Danny Lung (604)278-7482	Ming Li Renovation (778)889-9574
24 049044 000 00 B7	Secondary Suite	Issued	2024/12/05	\$250,000.00	6051 Nanika Crescent - Secondary Suite	Owner	Azmax Construction (778)885-7088
24 049698 000 00 B7	Solar Panel	Pickup - Deposit	2024/12/05	\$15,000.00	4480 Gerrard Pl	Raj Khanna (604)430-2603	Milani Electric and Solar LTD (604)456-8888
24 050658 000 00 B7	New	Cancelled	2024/12/05	\$0.00	10111 4th Avenue GINGERBREAD HOUSES	Manoah Steves Elementary (Cara Rogers)	
			7	\$1,753,053.01			

SUB TYPE: Recreational

FOLDER NUMBER	WORK PROPOSED	STATUS	ISSUE DATE	CONSTR. VALUE	FOLDER NAME	APPLICANT	CONTRACTOR
24 049580 000 00 B2	Alteration	Issued	2024/12/02	\$90,000.00	11151 Horseshoe Way Unit 23	Fariba Gharaei (604)329-7090	A+Quality Renovation Ltd (778)321-4004
			1	\$90,000.00			

SUB TYPE: Retail

FOLDER NUMBER	WORK PROPOSED STATUS		ISSUE DATE	CONSTR. VALUE	FOLDER NAME	APPLICANT	CONTRACTOR
24 047744 000 00 B9	Alteration	Issued	2024/12/03	\$72,000.00	3631 No 3 Road Unit 150	Jack Salazar (778)957-0424	Dogwood Construction (604)321-6518
			1	\$72,000.00			

SUB TYPE: Single Family/Suite

FOLDER NUMBER	WORK PROPOSED	STATUS	ISSUE DATE	CONSTR. VALUE	FOLDER NAME	APPLICANT	CONTRACTOR
24 047668 000 00 B7	Secondary Suite	Issued	2024/12/05	\$100,000.00	5988 Kittiwake Drive	Gang Zhu (306)880-4206	High Integrity Construction Ltd (Cheng (Simon) Zhu) (778)877-2046
24 050527 000 00 B7	New	Cancelled	2024/12/01	\$0.00	TESTPOP Dec 1 MT 7775 Decourcy Crescent	POP Mavis Tai (604)276-4069	
			2	\$100,000.00			

SUB TYPE: Townhouse

FOLDER NUMBER	WORK PROPOSE	D STATUS	ISSUE DATE	CONSTR. VALUE	FOLDER NAME	APPLICANT	CONTRACTOR
24 050635 000 00 B7	Alteration	Issued	2024/12/06	\$75,000.00	4033 Garry Street	Nicole Mah (604)562-2134	Nicole Mah Design (604)562-2134
24 050740 000 00 B7	Alteration	Issued	2024/12/04	\$2,500.00	12411 Jack Bell Drive Unit 6		Impressive Home Renovation Ltd (778)788-0093
			2	\$77,500.00			
Grand Totals							
			18	\$2,965,553.01			